
DECEMBER 2021 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

Province/School Name #1 #2 #3 TOT Province/School Name #1 #2 #3 TOT

Alberta - 1 Branksome Hall School             

Centennial HS 15 19 10  44 C. W. Jefferys Collegiate  9  5  4  18

Clear Water Academy             Centennial C.V.I. 16 23 18  57

Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS 22 21 22  65 Chinquacousy SS 20 22 20  62

Lillian Osborne HS 24 24 22  70 Crescent School             

Ross Sheppard Comp. HS  7         7 Discovery Academy             

Sir Winston Churchill HS 26 26 28  80 Dr. Norman Bethune C.I. 21 29 22  72

Strathcona Comp. HS             Earl Haig Sec. Sch 23 25 22  70

Strathcona-Tweedsmuir Sch             Hodan Nalayeh SS             

Webber Academy 16 18 13  47 Holy Trinity School 22 26 21  69

Western Canada HS 22 27 16  65 Lawrence Park Collegiate Inst. 18  4 14  36

British Columbia - 2 Lisgar Coll. Inst. 21 22 19  62

Archbishop Carney Sec. Sch             North Toronto Coll Inst 20 23  8  51

Burnaby South Sec. Sch 19 19 17  55 Northern Sec Sch 24 27 19  70

Claremont Sec. School             Notre Dame SS 11 17 12  40

Dover Bay Sec. School             Oakridge Sec Sch 12 10  2  24

Heritage Woods SS 23 25 20  68 Pickering HS 22 27 17  66

Immaculata Regional HS 17 15 14  46 Rick Hansen Sec. School             

Khalsa Secondary School  3  8  6  17 SATEC@ W.A. Porter C.I. 11 20     31

Lord Byng Sec. Sch 23        23 St. Andrew's College 16 21 17  54

Moscrop Secondary School 28 30 27  85 St. Anne's Cath. Sec. School             

Pinetree Secondary Sch             St. Benedict Catholic SS    25     25

Sentinel Secondary School 21 25 17  63 St. Joseph Sec. School 15 15     30

Manitoba - 3 St. Matthew HS             

St. John's Ravenscourt 25 27 19  71 St. Michael's Coll Sch 15 16 11  42

Sturgeon Heights Collegiate 13 14  7  34 St. Patrick's HS             

New Brunswick - 4 The Duncan Academy     6      6

Nackawic HS             Univ. of Toronto Sch 30 30 30  90

Nova Scotia - 4 Woburn Collegiate Inst.             

Sandy Lake Academy  3  5  4  12 Quebec - 4

Ontario - 5 Royal West Academy 20 23 13  56

Abbey Park HS 13 25  4  42 Saskatchewan - 3

Academy for Gifted Children 24 26 19  69 Aden Bowman Collegiate 14 10     24

Barrie North Collegiate 17 20 15  52 Centennial Collegiate 19 23 18  60

Bayview Glen School             Walter Murray Colleg. 26 29 26  81

Bishop Allen Academy 17 24 17  58

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Ansh A, Competitive Kids STEM Projects Emma T, Univ. of Toronto Sch

Dhruv B, Lisgar Coll. Inst. George W, Univ. of Toronto Sch

Quinn C, Univ. of Toronto Sch Hendrik W, Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS

Jeffrey C, Olympic Educational Centre Edward X, Univ. of Toronto Sch

Perry D, Univ. of Toronto Sch Jessica X, Sir Winston Churchill HS

Henry L, Lawrence Park Collegiate Inst. Andrew X, Sir Winston Churchill HS

Anna L, Moscrop Secondary School Jedidiah Y, Sir Winston Churchill HS

Ryan L, Univ. of Toronto Sch Daniel Y, Univ. of Toronto Sch

Xin Chen L, Univ. of Toronto Sch Robert Y, Walter Murray Colleg.

Emily L, Univ. of Toronto Sch Henry Y, Sentinel Secondary School

Andrew M, Univ. of Toronto Sch Erik Z, Lillian Osborne HS

Anish N, Competitive Kids STEM Projects Ian Z, Western Canada HS

Daria P, Univ. of Toronto Sch Samuel Z, Moscrop Secondary School

Mark R, Competitive Kids STEM Projects Ryan Z, Olympic Educational Centre

Richard S, Walter Murray Colleg. Leo Z, St. Andrew's College



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

18Dhruv B - Lisgar Coll. Inst. 17Jedidiah Y - Sir Winston Churchill HS

18Quinn C - Univ. of Toronto Sch 17Robert Y - Walter Murray Colleg.

18Jeffrey C - Olympic Educational Centre 17Erik Z - Lillian Osborne HS

18Perry D - Univ. of Toronto Sch 17Annie Z - Olympic Educational Centre

18Anna L - Moscrop Secondary School 17Ian Z - Western Canada HS

18Emma T - Univ. of Toronto Sch 17Leo Z - St. Andrew's College

18Edward X - Univ. of Toronto Sch 16Andy C - Moscrop Secondary School

18Daniel Y - Univ. of Toronto Sch 16Gunvir D - Chinquacousy SS

18Samuel Z - Moscrop Secondary School 16Ryan L - Univ. of Toronto Sch

17Ansh A - Competitive Kids STEM Projects 16Andrew M - Univ. of Toronto Sch

17Christian C - Univ. of Toronto Sch 16Alex Q - Moscrop Secondary School

17Kat D - Univ. of Toronto Sch 16Mark R - Competitive Kids STEM Projects

17Anish N - Competitive Kids STEM Projects 16Richard S - Walter Murray Colleg.

17Daniel S - Holy Trinity School 16George W - Univ. of Toronto Sch

17Wayne W - Moscrop Secondary School 16Andrew X - Sir Winston Churchill HS

17Haozhe Y - Walter Murray Colleg. 16Henry Y - Sentinel Secondary School

90Univ. of Toronto Sch 62Chinquacousy SS

85Moscrop Secondary School 62Lisgar Coll. Inst.

81Walter Murray Colleg. 60Centennial Collegiate

80Sir Winston Churchill HS 58Bishop Allen Academy

72Dr. Norman Bethune C.I. 57Centennial C.V.I.

71St. John's Ravenscourt 56Royal West Academy

70Earl Haig Sec. Sch 55Burnaby South Sec. Sch

70Lillian Osborne HS 54St. Andrew's College

70Northern Sec Sch 52Barrie North Collegiate

69Academy for Gifted Children 51North Toronto Coll Inst

69Holy Trinity School 47Webber Academy

68Heritage Woods SS 46Immaculata Regional HS

66Pickering HS 44Centennial HS

65Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS 42Abbey Park HS

65Western Canada HS 42St. Michael's Coll Sch

63Sentinel Secondary School 40Notre Dame SS


